

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1689/2018

R K Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

Vaibhav Gulereya

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Shri Sanjay Joshi

For Respondent(s) :

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR**

Order

12/10/2018

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall supply copy of the petition to Shri Amit Kuri, learned counsel for respondent nos.1 to 3 and Shri G.S. Gill, learned AAG for respondent no.4-State. They may file reply and their names be shown in the cause list.

List after six weeks.

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR),J

(MOHAMMAD RAFIQ),J

RS/100

सत्यमेव जयते