

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1689/2018

R K Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Vaibhav Gulereya

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sanjay Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G R MOOLCHANDANI**

Order

28/11/2018

The contempt petition be tagged with D.B.C.W.P. (PIL)
No.9497/2007.

(G R MOOLCHANDANI),J

(PRADEEP NANDRAJOG),CJ

Aks/N.Gandhi/-47

सत्यमेव जयते