

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9497/2007

P N Maindola

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondents

Connected With

1. D.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 3737/2012
2. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16228/2012
3. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16229/2012
4. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16230/2012
5. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20356/2012
6. D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 699/2013
7. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12202/2013
8. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2799/2014
9. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4936/2015
10. D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 356/2018
11. D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 923/2018
12. D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1014/2018
13. D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1689/2018
14. D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1822/2018
15. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 25024/2018

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Alankrita Sharma (Amicus) Mr. Madhav Mitra, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Sharukh Khan Mr. Vimal Chand Choudhary Mr. Pushendra Singh Tanwar Mr. Rajat Sharma with Mr. Saksham Pandey Mr. Deepak Sharma with Mr. Ajay Gupta Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat (Amicus Curie)
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG Mr. B.S. Chabba, AAG with Mr. Hardik Singh, Ms. Mansi Sharma & Ms. Shruti Pareek Mr. Amit Kuri Mr. Akhil Simlote



Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG
Ms. Kalpana for
Ms. Anita Aggarwal
Mr. Samee Khan, AAAG with
Ms. Epsa Nangalia

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA
Order

18/02/2026

List these cases again on 19.03.2026.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

Gaurav/Riya/31-46